


2021 Cumberland County Lady Jet Soccer

	Tue, Aug 17
	@ Oliver Springs
	5:00 CST

	Fri, Aug 20
	@ Smoky Mt Cup
	TBA

	Sat, Aug 21
	@ Smoky Mt Cup
	TBA

	Sun, Aug 22
	@ Smoky Mt Cup
	TBA

	Thu, Aug 26
	White Co
	6:00 CST

	Tue, Aug 31
	Stone
	6:00 CST

	Thu, Sep 2
	Livingston
	6:00 CST

	Tue, Sep 7
	Upperman
	6:00 CST

	Fri, Sep 10
	@ Cleveland Classic
	TBA

	Sat, Sep 11
	@ Cleveland Classic
	TBA

	Sat, Sep 11
	@ Cleveland Classic
	TBA

	Tue, Sep 14
	@ Dekalb
	5:00 CST

	Thu, Sep 16
	@ Upperman
	6:00 CST

	Tue, Sep 21
	@ Stone
	6:00 CST

	Thu, Sep 23
	@ White Co
	6:00 CST

	Tue, Sep 28
	Dekalb (Senior Night)
	6:30 CST

	Thu, Sep 30
	@ Livingston
	6:00 CST

	Tue, Oct 5
	@ Kingston 
	6:00 CST

	Mon, Oct 11
	District Quarter-Finals @ Higher Seed
	TBA

	Tue, Oct 12
	District Semi-Finals @ Livingston
	TBA

	Thu, Oct 14
	District Finals @ Livingston
	TBA

	Tue, Oct 19
	Region Semi-Finals @ Higher Seed
	TBA

	Thu, Oct 21
	Region Finals @ Higher Seed
	TBA

	Sat, Oct 23
	Sub-State @ Higher Seed
	TBA

	Oct 27-30
	State @ Chattanooga
	TBA






